
BYTOVÉ DOMY

NOVÉ ŘEČANY

BYT PATROOBJEKT

G.01  ZÁDVEŘÍ

G.02  KOUPELNA

G.03  OBYTNÁ MÍSTNOST

G.04  LOŽNICE

4,8

4,3

19,1

12,1

4,4

1,3

UŽITNÁ PLOCHA
PODLAHOVÁ PLOCHA*

SOUČÁSTÍ BYTOVÉ JEDNOTKY JE:

BALKON

SKLEP S.06

PARKOVACÍ STÁNÍ

40,3
44,4

*VÝPOČET PODLAHOVÉ PLOCHY BYTU JE STANOVEN V SOULADU 
S VYHL. Č. 366/2013 SB.
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